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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Animations

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

aball_wirl.lha
boingb
aball wirlb.lha
boingb
ACG_Ranma.lha
amigifanims.lha
atextbball.lha
LETOFishyKitty.lha
Loco.lha
mc030_rot.lha
old_anim.lha
RetroActive
rot_goldami.lha
WE7_MVS—-4Wat .mpg
WEF7_MVS-Blurl.mpg
WE7_MVS-Blur2.mpg
WE7_MVS-Diskl.mpg
WE7_MVS-Disk2.mpg
WE7_MVS-Edge .mpg
WE7_MVS-Filml.mpg
WE7_MVS-Film2.mpg
WE7_MVS-Film3.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Genlol.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Genlo2.mpg
WF7_MVS-Genlo3.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Genlo4.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Genlob.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Genlo6.mpg
WE7_MVS—-Heartl.mpg
WF7_MVS-Heart2.mpg
WE7_MVS-Linel .mpg
WE7_MVS-Line2.mpg
WEF7_MVS—-Magnl.mpg
WE7_MVS-Magn2 .mpg

pix/anim
pix/anim

pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim

pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim

Size Age Description

451K

3.4M
148K
2.4M
171K

14K
1.7M
153K

1.3M
504K
506K
506K
506K
506K
505K
506K
507K
506K
504K
505K
507K
504K
505K
505K
506K
506K
506K
506K
506K
506K
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help

WEFrame—anim of AMIGA-text rotating around a

WFrame—anim of AMIGA-text rotating around a <«

A ranma anim.

Amiga Online anims for webpage.

Nice raytrace anim

(ham8)

Anim with Sounds - by Leto Kauler

A little old
RT—-anim of a MC68030-CPU

"loco’

animation

Few very old animations by PopoCop/

Nice raytrace anim

Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
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MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS

Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Exam. -
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Example
Exam. -
Exam. -
Example
Example

4xWater Anim

Blur 1
Blur 2
Disk 1
Disk 1

Anim
Anim

Anim

Anim

Edge Detect Anim
Film 1 Anim
Film 2 Anim
Film 3 Anim

Genlock
Genlock
Genlock
Genlock
Genlock
Genlock
Heart 1
Heart 1

Line Rain
Line Rain
— Magnet 1 Anim
— Magnet 2 Anim

1

1
1
1
1
1

Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim

Anim

Anim

1
2

Anim
Anim
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WE7_MVS-Mergl .mpg
WEF7_MVS-Merg?2 .mpg
WE7_MVS-0ill.mpg
WE7_MVS-0il2.mpg

WE7_MVS-Perspl
WE7_MVS—-Persp2
WF7_MVS-Persp3.
WE7_MVS-PFadel
WE7_MVS—-PFade?2
WE7_MVS—-PFade3.

. Mmpg
. mpg

mpg

. MpPg
. mpg

mpg

WE7_MVS-Pixl.mpg
WE7_MVS-Pix2.mpg

WE7_MVS-PLinel.
WE7_MVS-PLine2.

mpg
mpg

WE7_MVS—-Polar.mpg
WE7_MVS-Tube?2.mpg
WE7_MVS-Tube3.mpg
WEF7_MVS-Tubed .mpg

WE7_MVS-Twistl
WE7_MVS-Twist2
WF7_MVS-Twist3.
WE7_MVS-Twist4
WE7_MVS-Twist5.
WE7_MVS-Twist6.

. mpg
. mpg

mpg

. mpg

mpg
mpg

WE7_MVS-Watl.mpg
WE7_MVS-Wat2.mpg
WE7_WOA_LonO1l.mpg

WE7_WOA_Lon02
WE7_WOA_Lon03
WE7_WOA_Lon04
WE7_WOA_Lon05
WE7_WOA_Lon06
WE7_WOA_LonQ7

. mpg
. MpPg
. mpg
. mpg
. mpg
. mpg

WE7_WOA_Lon08.mpg
WE7_WOA_Lon09.mpg
WE7_WOA_LonlO0.mpg
WE7_WOA_Lonll.mpg

pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
pix/anim
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506K
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505K
505K
505K
507K
506K
505K
506K
506K
506K
506K
506K
506K
505K
506K
506K
506K
505K
505K
506K
563K
681K
905K
1.7M
1.7M
843K
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Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
Wildfire
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MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
MVS
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA
WOA

Example - Merge 1 Anim
Example - Merge 2 Anim
Example - 0il 1 Anim
Example - 0il 2 Anim
Example - Perspect 1 Anim
Example - Perspec 2 Anim
Example - Perspect 3 Anim
Ex. - Particle Fade 1 Anim
Ex. - Particle Fade 2 Anim
Ex. - Particle Fade 3 Anim
Exam. - Pixelize 1 Anim
Exam. - Pixelize 2 Anim

- Particle Line 1 Anim

— Particle Line 2 Anim
Exam. - Polarmosaic Anim
Example - Tube 2 Anim
Example - Tube 3 Anim
Example - Tube 4 Anim
Example - Twist
Example - Twist
Example - Twist
Example - Twist
Example - Twist
Example -
Example - Water
Example - Water 2
99 - Anim 01 - Intro

99 - Anim 02 - Back for
99 - Anim 03 - WF 3D

99 - Anim 04 - Only Amiga
99 - Anim 05 - Momentum
99 - Anim 06 - ParPlot

99 - Anim 07 - 2D

99 - Anim 08 -
99 - Anim 09 -
99 - Anim 10 -
99 - Anim 11 -

Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim
Anim

Twist
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Anim

Water
Spirit
Cube
Boing
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